

GR Casse No 488/2022  
CIS 868/2023

Order dated 27/06/2024

Today is fixed for appr  
No step is taken by the parties.  
Due to resolution of Bar Association. the case is adjourned today.  
To 14/8/2024 for appr.

D/C & typ  
JM 1

Judicial Magistaratre 1<sup>st</sup> Class  
Raghunathpur